
Name Contact Address Email Rooms Capacity

Arabella Hotel, Golf & Spa 028 284 0000 Arabella Country Estate, R44 Arabella.Reservations@southernsun.com 145 265

Hangklip Hotel

028 273 8310 / 

060 692 2963 29 Hangklip Road, Pringle Bay info@thehangkliphotel.co.za 17 46

70 2nd Avenue 079 529 7945 70 2nd Avenue, Kleinmond janeviviers@gmail.com 3 6

81 3rd Avenue 081 728 0940 81 3rd Avenue, Kleinmond blouvolksie@gmail.com 3 8

245 Main Road 071 309 7149 245 Main Road, Kleinmond giesela.malyon141@gmail.com 1 3

All Rounder 082 813 5969 61 Palmiet Street, Kleinmond erasmusid@telkomsa.net 3 12

Alkant Mooi 082 779 9707 2926 High Level Road, Betty's Bay dc@gbay.co.za 1 2

Alpaca Cottage 082 825 8388 73 6th Street, Kleinmond stanupsher@gmail.com 2 3

Bettie's Place 083 602 6943 182 5th Avenue, Kleinmond jakkalsjackson@gmail.com 1 3

Betty's Bay Rocky Pools 083 321 7008 4321 Wallers Way, Betty's Bay calshaw@worldonline.co.za 3 8

Bliss on the Bay 087 087 8250 Pringle Bay reservation.alert@capenature.co.za 3 10

Die Rotse

028 271 3347 / 

082 441 4270 18 Beach Road, Kleinmond werrybuzytoo@mweb.co.za 6 12 (6 per unit)

Dreams 076 390 0047 685 Bernard Road, Pringle Bay pringlebay.dreams@gmail.com 3 6

Footprints in Kleinmond 082 373 2519 6 1st Avenue, Kleinmond bookings@footprintsinkleinmond.co.za 10 23

Honeyrock Cottages 082 049 8090 Roos Avenue, Heuningklip Kleinmond info@honeyrockcottages.co.za 7 cottages 20

Kleinmond Lodge 028 271 3725 19 2nd Avenue, Kleinmond info@kleinmondlodge.co.za 16 34

Kleinmond Panorama 071 853 1660 7 Lagoon Street, Kleinmond pieterleroux9@gmail.com 8 20

La Mer 084 752 0051 2 Marine Avenue, Kleinmond dalenemalan@iafrica.com 4 8

Mbali Collection 087 087 8250 Kogelberg Nature Reserve, Kleinmond reservation.alert@capenature.co.za 8 eco cabins

5x 2-sleeper cabins

 3x 6-sleeper cabins

Moments Guesthouse 082 871 0123 35 Swartrivier Road, Kleinmond momentsguesthouse@icloud.com 8 12

Mond Kleine Guesthouse 071 292 7306 3 6th Avenue, Kleinmond mondkleineguesthouse@gmail.com

Nature's Haven 082 706 7782 55 JS Marais Street, Kleinmond lrutgers@sun.ac.za 3 8

Oudebosch Eco Cabins 087 087 8250 Kogelberg Nature Reserve, Kleinmond reservation.alert@capenature.co.za 6 eco cabins

5x 4-sleeper cabins

 1x honeymoon suite

Our Nest 082 466 5681 45 9th Avenue, Kleinmond anitabotha20@gmail.com 3 6

Seafront Historical Cottage 084 454 4085 24 Lower Beach Road, Kleinmond vdavefamily@gmail.com 2 4

Sea Way Self-Catering 072 425 6050 c/o Disa Road & Sea Way, Betty's Bay pienaarsantie@gmail.com 2 4

Spatalla Holiday Homes 082 440 3422 99, 3rd Avenue, Kleinmond bookings@spatalla.co.za 16 24

The Grail Centre

028 271 3410 /

082 219 9121 39, 15th Avenue, Kleinmond grailadm@mweb.co.za 17 45

The Highwaterhouse 072 193 8063 /   071 304 1290Farm 105 Hangklip, Pringle Bay andrew@thehighwaterhouse.co.za 8

The River Retreat l Kogelberg 073 780 3023 Farm 132/559 Oudebosch Road, Kleinmondstay@theriverretreat.co.za 4 8

Fijnbos Manor 076 940 3836 2478 Porter Drive, Betty's Bay 2di4zn@gmail.com 5 16

Kapensis Guesthouse 079 356 4240 Farm Hanglip 559/74 info@kapensis.co.za 10 20

Stay at Friends Guesthouse 082 894 1651 2359 Business Crescent, Betty's Bay info@stayatfriends.co.za 7 4

The Wooden Leg 064 653 2558 2 Agapanthus Avenue, Kleinmond webmaster@woodenleg.co.za 5 14

Villa Chad 083 380 8701 63 6th Street, Kleinmond info@villachad.com 5 10

Villa Marine 028 273 8081 73 Marine Drive, Pringle Bay info@villamarine.co.za 6 10

Palmiet Caravan Park

028 271 8458 / 

082 568 4095 Palmiet Street, Kleinmond gveden@overstrand.gov.za 82 caravan and 54 tent sites

Dissakloof Campsite

021 852 5004

 084 829 0665 Clarence Drive, Betty's Bay mebouchers@gmail.com

VCSV Kleinmond 021 887 0212 20 11th Avenue, Kleinmond info@vcsv.co.za
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